Okolo Vlasenice

2022-07-16 Vlasenice (Vysocina)

Potér odrazedla
start ~ 11:29:30 | 2016 and younger | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/kluci
5  5/kluci
6 6/kluci
7 1/holky
8  2/holky
9  7/kluci
DNS /kluci
DNS /kluci
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
14
8
1
17
3
10
11
13
4
24
2

name
MATE) DVORACEK
VOJTECH HOUSKA
BOHUMIL HYSPLER
MATYAS PROUZA
VENDELIN PECHEK
MATYAS HOUSKA
EMMICKA MLADKOVA
BARA DVORACKOVA
MILON PECHEK
HONZA HONZA
CYRIL KOLAJA

year team
2018

2018

2018 PRODOLI RACING TEAM
2019

2019 CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
2019

2019

2020

2021 CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
2020

2017 SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING

finish
01:26.8
01:38.4
01:40.0
02:01.9
02:05.8
03:01.2
03:09.3
03:15.3
06:20.8

delay

00:11.6
00:13.2
00:35.1
00:39.0
01:34.4
01:42.5
01:48.5
04:54.0
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